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Prova 4 Femin., 800m Livres Absolutos
30.6.16 - 10:35 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 9:06.60 Ana Cláudia Correia Santos SFUAP Lisboa 2004
Rec Regional Juv A 9:03.83 Ana Cláudia Correia Santos SFUAP Jamor 2005
Rec Regional Jun 1 8:57.14 Marta Andreia Lopes Ferreira SCP 2002
Rec Regional Jun 2 9:05.04 Marta Andreia Lopes Ferreira SCP Lisboa 2003
Rec Regional Sen 9:07.04 Daniela Guerra Inacio CFB Aveiro 2007
Rec Regional Abs 8:57.14 Marta Andreia Lopes Ferreira SCP 2002
Rec Nacional Abs 8:36.21 Tamila Hryhorivna Holub SCB Coimbra 2016

TAC - Fem Juv B: 11:09.43;  Juv A: 10:50.83;  Jun 1: 10:32.63;  Jun 2: 10:26.49;  Sen: 10:23.41
Pontos: FINA 2016

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Juvenis

1. Rita Alexandra Vital 01 Alges 9:52.44 9:41.65 588
100m: 1:10.88 1:10.88 300m: 3:39.33 1:14.64 500m: 6:03.82 1:12.63 700m: 8:29.87 1:12.97
200m: 2:24.69 1:13.81 400m: 4:51.19 1:11.86 600m: 7:16.90 1:13.08 800m: 9:41.65 1:11.78

2. Mariana Delicado Correia 01 Sporting 9:57.68 10:01.06 533
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:40.46 1:16.02 500m: 6:13.10 1:16.05 700m: 8:45.92 1:16.45
200m: 2:24.44 1:14.75 400m: 4:57.05 1:16.59 600m: 7:29.47 1:16.37 800m: 10:01.06 1:15.14

3. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 10:03.97 10:11.24 506
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:44.84 1:17.01 500m: 6:19.41 1:16.89 700m: 8:55.12 1:17.83
200m: 2:27.83 1:16.62 400m: 5:02.52 1:17.68 600m: 7:37.29 1:17.88 800m: 10:11.24 1:16.12

4. Beatriz Seixas Goncalves 01 Colégio Monte Maior 10:31.57 10:13.65 501
100m: 1:12.59 1:12.59 300m: 3:47.20 1:17.19 500m: 6:20.48 1:16.53 700m: 8:56.50 1:18.39
200m: 2:30.01 1:17.42 400m: 5:03.95 1:16.75 600m: 7:38.11 1:17.63 800m: 10:13.65 1:17.15

5. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 10:50.83 10:16.06 495
100m: 1:14.31 1:14.31 300m: 3:48.33 1:16.85 500m: 6:23.77 1:17.85 700m: 9:00.46 1:18.60
200m: 2:31.48 1:17.17 400m: 5:05.92 1:17.59 600m: 7:41.86 1:18.09 800m: 10:16.06 1:15.60

6. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 10:18.80 10:18.13 490
100m: 1:12.50 1:12.50 300m: 3:49.77 1:18.47 500m: 6:26.55 1:19.15 700m: 9:02.66 1:17.92
200m: 2:31.30 1:18.80 400m: 5:07.40 1:17.63 600m: 7:44.74 1:18.19 800m: 10:18.13 1:15.47

7. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 10:12.69 10:20.06 485
100m: 1:12.03 1:12.03 300m: 3:48.25 1:18.51 500m: 6:25.94 1:19.02 700m: 9:03.49 1:18.10
200m: 2:29.74 1:17.71 400m: 5:06.92 1:18.67 600m: 7:45.39 1:19.45 800m: 10:20.06 1:16.57

8. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 10:37.06 10:20.08 485
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 300m: 3:52.76 1:18.89 500m: 6:29.82 1:18.57 700m: 9:05.27 1:17.39
200m: 2:33.87 1:18.77 400m: 5:11.25 1:18.49 600m: 7:47.88 1:18.06 800m: 10:20.08 1:14.81

9. Catarina Pinho Estevez 02 Naval Setubalense 10:38.99 10:23.88 476
100m: 1:14.59 1:14.59 300m: 3:51.91 1:18.68 500m: 6:30.17 1:19.14 700m: 9:07.88 1:18.73
200m: 2:33.23 1:18.64 400m: 5:11.03 1:19.12 600m: 7:49.15 1:18.98 800m: 10:23.88 1:16.00

10. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 10:36.79 10:26.66 470
100m: 1:12.97 1:12.97 300m: 3:53.64 1:20.45 500m: 6:32.92 1:19.16 700m: 9:10.43 1:18.07
200m: 2:33.19 1:20.22 400m: 5:13.76 1:20.12 600m: 7:52.36 1:19.44 800m: 10:26.66 1:16.23

11. Carolina Barros Domingos 02 Sporting 10:22.20 10:29.89 463
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:51.75 1:19.78 500m: 6:31.51 1:19.83 700m: 9:11.25 1:19.79
200m: 2:31.97 1:18.79 400m: 5:11.68 1:19.93 600m: 7:51.46 1:19.95 800m: 10:29.89 1:18.64

12. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 10:34.01 10:35.06 452
100m: 1:13.26 1:13.26 300m: 3:54.14 1:20.69 500m: 6:35.60 1:20.82 700m: 9:16.47 1:20.15
200m: 2:33.45 1:20.19 400m: 5:14.78 1:20.64 600m: 7:56.32 1:20.72 800m: 10:35.06 1:18.59

Absolutos

1. Rita Alexandra Vital 01 Alges 9:52.44 9:41.65 588
100m: 1:10.88 1:10.88 300m: 3:39.33 1:14.64 500m: 6:03.82 1:12.63 700m: 8:29.87 1:12.97
200m: 2:24.69 1:13.81 400m: 4:51.19 1:11.86 600m: 7:16.90 1:13.08 800m: 9:41.65 1:11.78

2. Ines Figueira Santos 00 União Piedense 9:34.67 9:42.81 584
100m: 1:09.34 1:09.34 300m: 3:37.42 1:14.19 500m: 6:05.46 1:13.76 700m: 8:32.45 1:13.48
200m: 2:23.23 1:13.89 400m: 4:51.70 1:14.28 600m: 7:18.97 1:13.51 800m: 9:42.81 1:10.36

3. Ana Pires Brito 99 Colégio Monte Maior 9:45.35 9:43.50 582
100m: 1:09.35 1:09.35 300m: 3:37.49 1:14.20 500m: 6:05.29 1:13.67 700m: 8:32.55 1:13.56
200m: 2:23.29 1:13.94 400m: 4:51.62 1:14.13 600m: 7:18.99 1:13.70 800m: 9:43.50 1:10.95
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Prova 4, Femin., 800m Livres, Absolutos

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

4. Mariana Silva Ramos 00 Sporting 9:43.21 9:49.84 564
100m: 1:10.04 1:10.04 300m: 3:37.53 1:14.14 500m: 6:05.72 1:13.60 700m: 8:35.74 1:15.35
200m: 2:23.39 1:13.35 400m: 4:52.12 1:14.59 600m: 7:20.39 1:14.67 800m: 9:49.84 1:14.10

5. Ana Luisa Santo 95 Benfica 9:32.61 9:50.37 562
100m: 1:09.43 1:09.43 300m: 3:37.55 1:14.27 500m: 6:04.31 1:12.41 700m: 8:32.86 1:14.19
200m: 2:23.28 1:13.85 400m: 4:51.90 1:14.35 600m: 7:18.67 1:14.36 800m: 9:50.37 1:17.51

6. Sofia Prates Silvestre 95 Individual ANL 10:00.25 9:56.70 544
100m: 1:09.67 1:09.67 300m: 3:38.35 1:14.44 500m: 6:10.17 1:16.52 700m: 8:42.41 1:15.33
200m: 2:23.91 1:14.24 400m: 4:53.65 1:15.30 600m: 7:27.08 1:16.91 800m: 9:56.70 1:14.29

7. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 10:21.58 10:00.30 535
100m: 1:11.80 1:11.80 300m: 3:45.10 1:16.62 500m: 6:17.26 1:16.07 700m: 8:49.14 1:15.78
200m: 2:28.48 1:16.68 400m: 5:01.19 1:16.09 600m: 7:33.36 1:16.10 800m: 10:00.30 1:11.16

8. Mariana Delicado Correia 01 Sporting 9:57.68 10:01.06 533
100m: 1:09.69 1:09.69 300m: 3:40.46 1:16.02 500m: 6:13.10 1:16.05 700m: 8:45.92 1:16.45
200m: 2:24.44 1:14.75 400m: 4:57.05 1:16.59 600m: 7:29.47 1:16.37 800m: 10:01.06 1:15.14

9. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Alges 10:03.97 10:11.24 506
100m: 1:11.21 1:11.21 300m: 3:44.84 1:17.01 500m: 6:19.41 1:16.89 700m: 8:55.12 1:17.83
200m: 2:27.83 1:16.62 400m: 5:02.52 1:17.68 600m: 7:37.29 1:17.88 800m: 10:11.24 1:16.12

10. Beatriz Seixas Goncalves 01 Colégio Monte Maior 10:31.57 10:13.65 501
100m: 1:12.59 1:12.59 300m: 3:47.20 1:17.19 500m: 6:20.48 1:16.53 700m: 8:56.50 1:18.39
200m: 2:30.01 1:17.42 400m: 5:03.95 1:16.75 600m: 7:38.11 1:17.63 800m: 10:13.65 1:17.15

11. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 10:50.83 10:16.06 495
100m: 1:14.31 1:14.31 300m: 3:48.33 1:16.85 500m: 6:23.77 1:17.85 700m: 9:00.46 1:18.60
200m: 2:31.48 1:17.17 400m: 5:05.92 1:17.59 600m: 7:41.86 1:18.09 800m: 10:16.06 1:15.60

12. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Desporto Setúbal 10:18.80 10:18.13 490
100m: 1:12.50 1:12.50 300m: 3:49.77 1:18.47 500m: 6:26.55 1:19.15 700m: 9:02.66 1:17.92
200m: 2:31.30 1:18.80 400m: 5:07.40 1:17.63 600m: 7:44.74 1:18.19 800m: 10:18.13 1:15.47

13. Ana Cruz Antunes 01 Benfica 10:12.69 10:20.06 485
100m: 1:12.03 1:12.03 300m: 3:48.25 1:18.51 500m: 6:25.94 1:19.02 700m: 9:03.49 1:18.10
200m: 2:29.74 1:17.71 400m: 5:06.92 1:18.67 600m: 7:45.39 1:19.45 800m: 10:20.06 1:16.57

14. Sara Rulin Loureiro 01 Benfica 10:37.06 10:20.08 485
100m: 1:15.10 1:15.10 300m: 3:52.76 1:18.89 500m: 6:29.82 1:18.57 700m: 9:05.27 1:17.39
200m: 2:33.87 1:18.77 400m: 5:11.25 1:18.49 600m: 7:47.88 1:18.06 800m: 10:20.08 1:14.81

15. Catarina Pinho Estevez 02 Naval Setubalense 10:38.99 10:23.88 476
100m: 1:14.59 1:14.59 300m: 3:51.91 1:18.68 500m: 6:30.17 1:19.14 700m: 9:07.88 1:18.73
200m: 2:33.23 1:18.64 400m: 5:11.03 1:19.12 600m: 7:49.15 1:18.98 800m: 10:23.88 1:16.00

16. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 10:36.79 10:26.66 470
100m: 1:12.97 1:12.97 300m: 3:53.64 1:20.45 500m: 6:32.92 1:19.16 700m: 9:10.43 1:18.07
200m: 2:33.19 1:20.22 400m: 5:13.76 1:20.12 600m: 7:52.36 1:19.44 800m: 10:26.66 1:16.23

17. Carolina Barros Domingos 02 Sporting 10:22.20 10:29.89 463
100m: 1:13.18 1:13.18 300m: 3:51.75 1:19.78 500m: 6:31.51 1:19.83 700m: 9:11.25 1:19.79
200m: 2:31.97 1:18.79 400m: 5:11.68 1:19.93 600m: 7:51.46 1:19.95 800m: 10:29.89 1:18.64

18. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 10:34.01 10:35.06 452
100m: 1:13.26 1:13.26 300m: 3:54.14 1:20.69 500m: 6:35.60 1:20.82 700m: 9:16.47 1:20.15
200m: 2:33.45 1:20.19 400m: 5:14.78 1:20.64 600m: 7:56.32 1:20.72 800m: 10:35.06 1:18.59
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